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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013/14 
 
FIRST TERM 
 

Classes  

Monday 9th September - Friday 20th December 2013  

 

Exams

Tuesday 7th - Friday 17th January 2014 

Reassessment: Monday 20th – Friday 31st January 2014 

 

SECOND TERM 
 

Classes  

Monday 10th February - Friday 30th May 2014 

 

Exams

Monday 2nd June - Thursday 19th June 2014  

Reassessment: Friday 20th June – Friday 4th July 2014  

 
 
IMPORTANT 

 You should be aware of these dates to program your departure day, 

in order to avoid leaving the UAB before the end of the exam period. 

 Long distance exams: Our policy is not to support long distance 
exams. We have a large amount of exchange students and it would 
be impossible to handle requests on a regular basis. 

 
 Exam rooms: You should make sure which the exam room is. It is 

never the same as the teaching room. 
 

 Extensions of stay are not possible. 
 

 
 
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION SEE NEXT PAGE. 
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